

Pesta Sukan Diving 2026

OBCB Aquatic Centre

Singapore



Sunday, 19 July 2026

Detailed Results

7.0.7.6

Level 4 Senior Boys 5m Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Garrett NG (2016) -- Torpedo													
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	27.00	27.00	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	22.80	49.80	
11B Forward Roll	5	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5			18.5	24.05	73.85	
20A Standing Back Fall	5	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	26.60	100.45	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0			18.0	23.40	123.85	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	23.10	146.95	

Level 4 Senior & 13-18 Girls 5m Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kate LAI (2014) -- Torpedo													
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	25.80	25.80	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	22.80	48.60	
10B Forward Fall	5	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	69.10	
20A Standing Back Fall	5	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	27.30	96.40	
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	24.00	120.40	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	27.30	147.70	
2 Ena ANG (2016) -- Torpedo													
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5			20.0	24.00	24.00	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			19.5	23.40	47.40	
10A Forward Fall	5	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5			21.0	27.30	74.70	
20A Standing Back Fall	5	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	99.90	
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	21.00	120.90	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	146.10	
3 Shi Han CHANG (2014) -- Torpedo													
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			18.0	21.60	21.60	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	22.20	43.80	
10B Forward Fall	5	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	60.30	
20A Standing Back Fall	5	1.4	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	89.70	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	24.05	113.75	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	139.65	
4 Ruohong Annie WU (2013) -- Torpedo													
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	25.80	25.80	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	25.80	51.60	
10B Forward Fall	5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	19.50	71.10	
20A Standing Back Fall	5	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	23.10	94.20	
101B Forward Dive	5	1.3	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	24.70	118.90	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0			14.5	20.30	139.20	
5 Trisha Shi Ying FOO (2015) -- Torpedo													
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	23.40	23.40	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	21.60	45.00	
10B Forward Fall	5	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	65.50	
20A Standing Back Fall	5	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	22.40	87.90	
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	21.00	108.90	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	25.20	134.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Level 4 Senior & 13-18 Girls 5m Platform

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Nuha ABBAS (2015) -- Torpedo													
100B Forward Jump	5	1.2	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	23.40	23.40	
200C Back Jump	5	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	21.60	45.00	
10B Forward Fall	5	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	63.00	
20A Standing Back Fall	5	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.5	20.30	83.30	
101C Forward Dive	5	1.2	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	19.80	103.10	
401C Inward Dive	5	1.4	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	23.10	126.20	